
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9778107 8887Gray PJ EE 103289 AA CAM

2 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9688106 7878Bunning R EE 84951 AA NFK

2 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9688107 6887McGregor T EE 123850 AA SUF

4 Targets: 10 8 8 7 918796 6688Couzens T EE 106706 AA LIN

4 Targets: 10 8 8 7 9188107 6685Gooding DV EE 96459 AA NFK

4 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9188106 5677Hagan KJ EE 93896 AA NFK

4 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9158106 5788Morley D EE 27871 AA NFK

8 Targets: 10 8 7 7 887797 5786Goddard MJ EE 52842 AA NFK

8 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8878105 4877Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA CAM

8 Targets: 10 8 7 7 8868106 5678Reeve WR EE 116525 AA CAM

11 Targets: 8 8 8 6 8767107 6768Moore G EE 103821 AA BED

12 Targets: 10 7 8 5 868866 8686Bowes M EE 109720 AA CAM

Yes12 Targets: 10 8 8 7 8688104 7673Cann D EE 110543 AA NFK

12 Targets: 9 8 8 5 8668106 5768Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 AA CAM

12 Targets: 10 8 7 5 867887 6578Revell C EE 83083 AA NFK

12 Targets: 9 8 7 4 8678108 5668Saich CJ EE 26778 AA SUF

12 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8676107 4758Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA BED

18 Targets: 10 8 8 6 857887 5666Arbon R EE 124498 AA HER

Yes18 Targets: 9 8 8 5 855896 7578Clifford M EE 115018 AA NFK
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 8 8 5 8478105 5587Cobbold MA EE 106004 AA NFK

20 Targets: 10 8 8 7 8458106 7555Moore J EE 120309 AA NFK

22 Targets: 10 7 8 5 838887 5656Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA NFK

23 Targets: 9 8 8 6 827866 5586Earl SM EE 71507 AA BED

Yes24 Targets: 9 8 8 5 793797 5468Barnard PJ EE 34389 AA CAM

Yes24 Targets: 9 8 8 5 797894 2676Bedford M EE 99093 AA CAM

24 Targets: 8 7 8 8 794866 8475Burton G EE 116400 AA KEN

24 Targets: 7 7 7 7 798786 6367Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA HER

24 Targets: 9 8 6 7 794876 7656Stevenson M EE 85061 AA CAM

29 Targets: 10 6 8 8 784892 6746Ferriman D EE 120545 AA BED

30 Targets: 10 5 7 6 775786 7664Grant S EE 80383 AA CAM

Report printed on: 13 May 2018 16:52:59 Page 2 of 18 Pages 

Cambridgeshire Sporting 13/05/18 ESP
13/05/2018CAMBRIDGE GUN CLUB LTD

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 8 7 926896 7887Bladen JL EE 73741 A CAM

2 Targets: 9 8 7 7 888898 5676Fryer MP EE 39268 A CAM

2 Targets: 10 8 8 8 887795 6677Piggott IJ EE 108284 A HER

4 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8668106 6657Allen R EE 120278 A CAM

4 Targets: 9 8 8 7 865895 5787Valentine GW EE 91250 A CAM

6 Targets: 10 7 5 4 847797 6778Durling MP EE 48951 A KEN

6 Targets: 9 8 8 7 8487107 4628Stanford D EE 132642 A CAM

8 Targets: 10 7 8 8 826785 7475Munday J EE 12393 A BED

8 Targets: 7 8 8 7 8237107 4777Russo A EE 123033 A CAM

10 Targets: 10 8 8 5 8047105 6566Chester SE EE 83228 A LIN

Yes10 Targets: 9 7 8 6 805885 7656Collins MD EE 111404 A CAM

10 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8066105 6654Frisby DJ EE 113415 A LIN

10 Targets: 8 8 8 7 8058105 6465Simpson PC EE 8574 A CAM

10 Targets: 10 4 8 8 808876 3666Tate MM EE 15088 A CAM

10 Targets: 10 8 8 3 8078105 5448Thexton S EE 70470 A CAM

Yes16 Targets: 9 8 7 5 7948103 6775Stronge AJ EE 89952 A CAM

17 Targets: 9 8 6 4 786887 8446Arbon J EE 128211 A ESX

17 Targets: 10 7 6 7 7866104 4657Brignell AJ EE 89858 A CAM

17 Targets: 10 8 8 6 785893 6546Walker M EE 132813 A LIN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 5 8 7 7757104 6467Leonard T EE 88361 A CAM

20 Targets: 9 8 8 5 775695 4873London AR EE 67762 A SUF

20 Targets: 7 8 8 7 776895 5554Webster G EE 56662 A CAM

23 Targets: 10 6 7 5 756854 6477Cole M EE 111854 A CAM

24 Targets: 9 8 7 4 715785 3546Simpson PA EE 23089 A CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 10 8 8 7 8978104 7587Morris CAJ EE 103791 B CAM

2 Targets: 10 8 7 8 8778107 6556King M EE 123554 B CAM

3 Targets: 10 8 7 5 8486107 7547Pettitt DV EE 2009 B CAM

4 Targets: 9 7 8 7 838894 6656Harrup S EE 125734 B CAM

Yes5 Targets: 9 8 8 7 825596 6676Davey SS EE 133419 B NFK

6 Targets: 9 7 7 7 816795 6675Corney AK EE 108065 B CAM

6 Targets: 6 8 8 7 817795 6558Nichols S EE 128007 B NFK

8 Targets: 9 8 8 7 808685 7554Bailey J EE 133354 B CAM

8 Targets: 10 8 8 6 806866 6466Mitchell J EE 5000 B SUF

10 Targets: 10 7 6 6 7967106 5655Hallybone D EE 110109 B BED

11 Targets: 10 8 8 3 7886106 3781Beatwell MJ EE 85329 B ESX

11 Targets: 10 8 8 6 7887103 4527Burnage K EE 114307 B NTN

Yes13 Targets: 9 8 6 6 763764 7686Bland JPC EE 96363 B ESX

13 Targets: 6 8 8 5 766885 5773Darton GJ EE 118474 B HER

13 Targets: 10 8 8 6 764866 5456Last AJ EE 87651 B SUF

13 Targets: 9 7 8 6 766784 5745Nunn C EE 123558 B CAM

13 Targets: 10 8 7 6 762894 6376Yarrow J EE 133250 B CAM

18 Targets: 10 8 8 6 755856 6427Tyte AP EE 118844 B CAM

Yes18 Targets: 8 7 8 7 755687 7534Wong WK EE 74081 B CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 7 6 7 8 745876 4448Carter K EE 134539 B CAM

21 Targets: 9 6 8 4 715594 6555Kester NG EE 73738 B CAM

Yes22 Targets: 9 7 8 3 702677 5277Halls S EE 139175 B* CAM

23 Targets: 9 8 7 6 693685 3248Lambert S EE 88770 B CAM

Yes24 Targets: 7 6 8 5 688584 4454Bowers A EE 133219 B NFK

Yes24 Targets: 7 6 8 7 686382 3486Hallwood SK EE 64560 B NFK

26 Targets: 8 6 4 4 657575 4474Elder V EE 92117 B BED

Yes27 Targets: 8 6 7 4 641795 1466Lord E EE 138716 B* CAM

Yes28 Targets: 7 7 7 6 626387 2360Moore P EE 120725 B NFK

28 Targets: 7 7 8 5 624764 3506Smith D EE 124008 B CAM

Yes30 Targets: 5 6 7 6 612654 6365Moore P EE 97684 B CAM

30 Targets: 10 5 7 6 613564 5460Smith M EE 131445 B CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 7 8387108 3557Sayer C EE 105961 C NFK

Yes2 Targets: 9 7 8 4 757874 6366Adams M EE 126882 C CAM

2 Targets: 7 8 8 7 755682 5577Gould R EE 131341 C SUF

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 744893 3378Smith A EE 137766 C CAM

5 Targets: 9 8 8 5 725686 6425Swainston R EE 132196 C LIN

Yes6 Targets: 7 8 7 5 715595 5447Wareing J EE 136959 C CAM

Yes7 Targets: 8 6 8 4 7067103 3546Gordon ER EE 49332 C CAM

7 Targets: 7 4 8 4 707737 5378Lord M EE 138715 C* CAM

9 Targets: 5 7 6 4 696794 3567Coningsby S EE 71206 C CAM

9 Targets: 6 7 8 4 697894 3454Hedgecock A EE 132337 C CAM

Yes11 Targets: 9 8 8 6 688763 2236Croft RJ EE 103839 C CAM

11 Targets: 9 5 8 5 686774 5363Grant JR EE 90057 C CAM

Yes13 Targets: 6 6 7 4 663695 5456Betson A EE 135558 C CAM

13 Targets: 9 8 5 3 663576 5564Foster A EE 3333 C ESX

13 Targets: 10 2 4 8 666587 4534Vale M EE 128702 C SUF

Yes16 Targets: 7 8 6 5 655784 3354Farman R EE 127984 C NFK

17 Targets: 7 7 7 3 645566 4446Cole M EE 121644 C SUF

Yes17 Targets: 6 6 7 5 642574 4648Morris R EE 111934 C CAM

Yes19 Targets: 8 6 7 4 602574 3662Comyn Otter M EE 130865 C CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 5 7 8 4 594662 3446Bone AL EE 138724 C* NFK

20 Targets: 6 7 8 3 594562 4653Dumpleton R EE 129280 C BED

22 Targets: 7 5 7 5 582485 4434Pilcher KDA EE 128398 C CAM

Yes23 Targets: 7 5 7 6 556561 3153Sizeland T EE 121439 C NFK

Yes24 Targets: 4 4 4 6 502694 1325Sperring H EE 139173 C* CAM

24 Targets: 3 6 7 5 503564 1145Webb M EE 132394 C CAM

26 Targets: 5 7 4 4 492553 5333Smith A EE 137858 C CAM

27 Targets: 4 4 6 3 443072 4254Lowrie CA EE 139131 C* CAM

28 Targets: 2 2 6 4 372263 1045Webb M EE 134056 C CAM

Yes29 Targets: 2 4 5 3 262123 0022Jarvis SP EE 85089 C CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 4 7 7 5 3263Jarvis O EE 139174 UC CAM

Yes2 Targets: 1 3 6 3 2034Wareing A EE 139172 UC CAM

Yes2 Targets: 4 3 4 3 2051Watson F EE 139176 UC CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 9 7 8 3 702677 5277Halls S EE 139175 CLT CAM

2 Targets: 6 7 8 4 697894 3454Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT CAM

Yes3 Targets: 8 6 7 4 641795 1466Lord E EE 138716 CLT CAM

Yes4 Targets: 4 4 4 6 502694 1325Sperring H EE 139173 CLT CAM

Yes5 Targets: 4 7 7 5 3263Jarvis O EE 139174 CLT CAM

Yes6 Targets: 1 3 6 3 2034Wareing A EE 139172 CLT CAM

Yes6 Targets: 4 3 4 3 2051Watson F EE 139176 CLT CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9688107 6887McGregor T EE 123850 JNR SUF

2 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8878105 4877Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR CAM

Yes3 Targets: 7 6 7 8 745876 4448Carter K EE 134539 JNR CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 7 8 4 697894 3454Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY CAM

Yes2 Targets: 7 6 8 7 686382 3486Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY NFK

3 Targets: 9 8 5 3 663576 5564Foster A EE 3333 LDY ESX

Yes4 Targets: 8 6 7 4 602574 3662Comyn Otter M EE 130865 LDY CAM

Yes5 Targets: 7 5 7 6 556561 3153Sizeland T EE 121439 LDY NFK

6 Targets: 5 7 4 4 492553 5333Smith A EE 137858 LDY CAM

7 Targets: 4 4 6 3 443072 4254Lowrie CA EE 139131 LDY CAM

8 Targets: 2 2 6 4 372263 1045Webb M EE 134056 LDY CAM

Yes9 Targets: 1 3 6 3 2034Wareing A EE 139172 LDY CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9778107 8887Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR CAM

2 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9688106 7878Bunning R EE 84951 SNR NFK

3 Targets: 10 8 8 7 926896 7887Bladen JL EE 73741 SNR CAM

4 Targets: 10 8 8 7 918796 6688Couzens T EE 106706 SNR LIN

4 Targets: 10 8 8 7 9188107 6685Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR NFK

4 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9188106 5677Hagan KJ EE 93896 SNR NFK

4 Targets: 10 8 8 8 9158106 5788Morley D EE 27871 SNR NFK

Yes8 Targets: 10 8 8 7 8978104 7587Morris CAJ EE 103791 SNR CAM

9 Targets: 10 8 7 7 887797 5786Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR NFK

9 Targets: 10 8 8 8 887795 6677Piggott IJ EE 108284 SNR HER

9 Targets: 10 8 7 7 8868106 5678Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR CAM

12 Targets: 10 8 7 8 8778107 6556King M EE 123554 SNR CAM

13 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8668106 6657Allen R EE 120278 SNR CAM

13 Targets: 10 7 8 5 868866 8686Bowes M EE 109720 SNR CAM

Yes13 Targets: 10 8 8 7 8688104 7673Cann D EE 110543 SNR NFK

13 Targets: 10 8 7 5 867887 6578Revell C EE 83083 SNR NFK

13 Targets: 9 8 8 7 865895 5787Valentine GW EE 91250 SNR CAM

18 Targets: 10 8 8 6 857887 5666Arbon R EE 124498 SNR HER

Yes18 Targets: 9 8 8 5 855896 7578Clifford M EE 115018 SNR NFK
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 8 8 5 8478105 5587Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR NFK

20 Targets: 10 8 8 7 8458106 7555Moore J EE 120309 SNR NFK

20 Targets: 9 8 8 7 8487107 4628Stanford D EE 132642 SNR CAM

23 Targets: 9 7 8 7 838894 6656Harrup S EE 125734 SNR CAM

23 Targets: 8 7 8 7 8387108 3557Sayer C EE 105961 SNR NFK

Yes25 Targets: 9 8 8 7 825596 6676Davey SS EE 133419 SNR NFK

25 Targets: 9 8 8 6 827866 5586Earl SM EE 71507 SNR BED

25 Targets: 7 8 8 7 8237107 4777Russo A EE 123033 SNR CAM

28 Targets: 6 8 8 7 817795 6558Nichols S EE 128007 SNR NFK

29 Targets: 9 8 8 7 808685 7554Bailey J EE 133354 SNR CAM

29 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8066105 6654Frisby DJ EE 113415 SNR LIN

29 Targets: 10 8 8 3 8078105 5448Thexton S EE 70470 SNR CAM

Yes32 Targets: 9 8 8 5 793797 5468Barnard PJ EE 34389 SNR CAM

Yes32 Targets: 9 8 8 5 797894 2676Bedford M EE 99093 SNR CAM

32 Targets: 8 7 8 8 794866 8475Burton G EE 116400 SNR KEN

32 Targets: 10 7 6 6 7967106 5655Hallybone D EE 110109 SNR BED

32 Targets: 7 7 7 7 798786 6367Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

32 Targets: 9 8 6 7 794876 7656Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR CAM

38 Targets: 9 8 6 4 786887 8446Arbon J EE 128211 SNR ESX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

38 Targets: 10 8 8 6 7887103 4527Burnage K EE 114307 SNR NTN

38 Targets: 10 6 8 8 784892 6746Ferriman D EE 120545 SNR BED

38 Targets: 10 8 8 6 785893 6546Walker M EE 132813 SNR LIN

42 Targets: 10 8 8 6 764866 5456Last AJ EE 87651 SNR SUF

42 Targets: 9 7 8 6 766784 5745Nunn C EE 123558 SNR CAM

42 Targets: 10 8 7 6 762894 6376Yarrow J EE 133250 SNR CAM

Yes45 Targets: 9 7 8 4 757874 6366Adams M EE 126882 SNR CAM

45 Targets: 10 6 7 5 756854 6477Cole M EE 111854 SNR CAM

45 Targets: 7 8 8 7 755682 5577Gould R EE 131341 SNR SUF

45 Targets: 10 8 8 6 755856 6427Tyte AP EE 118844 SNR CAM

Yes45 Targets: 8 7 8 7 755687 7534Wong WK EE 74081 SNR CAM

50 Targets: 8 8 7 6 744893 3378Smith A EE 137766 SNR CAM

Yes51 Targets: 7 8 7 5 715595 5447Wareing J EE 136959 SNR CAM

52 Targets: 7 4 8 4 707737 5378Lord M EE 138715 SNR CAM

Yes53 Targets: 7 6 8 5 688584 4454Bowers A EE 133219 SNR NFK

Yes54 Targets: 6 6 7 4 663695 5456Betson A EE 135558 SNR CAM

54 Targets: 10 2 4 8 666587 4534Vale M EE 128702 SNR SUF

56 Targets: 8 6 4 4 657575 4474Elder V EE 92117 SNR BED

Yes57 Targets: 6 6 7 5 642574 4648Morris R EE 111934 SNR CAM
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes58 Targets: 7 7 7 6 626387 2360Moore P EE 120725 SNR NFK

59 Targets: 10 5 7 6 613564 5460Smith M EE 131445 SNR CAM

60 Targets: 5 7 8 4 594662 3446Bone AL EE 138724 SNR NFK

60 Targets: 6 7 8 3 594562 4653Dumpleton R EE 129280 SNR BED

62 Targets: 7 5 7 5 582485 4434Pilcher KDA EE 128398 SNR CAM

63 Targets: 3 6 7 5 503564 1145Webb M EE 132394 SNR CAM

Yes64 Targets: 2 4 5 3 262123 0022Jarvis SP EE 85089 SNR CAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 9 8 7 7 888898 5676Fryer MP EE 39268 VET CAM

2 Targets: 8 8 8 6 8767107 6768Moore G EE 103821 VET BED

3 Targets: 9 8 8 5 8668106 5768Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 VET CAM

3 Targets: 9 8 7 4 8678108 5668Saich CJ EE 26778 VET SUF

3 Targets: 10 8 8 6 8676107 4758Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET BED

6 Targets: 10 7 5 4 847797 6778Durling MP EE 48951 VET KEN

6 Targets: 10 8 7 5 8486107 7547Pettitt DV EE 2009 VET CAM

8 Targets: 10 7 8 5 838887 5656Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET NFK

9 Targets: 10 7 8 8 826785 7475Munday J EE 12393 VET BED

10 Targets: 9 7 7 7 816795 6675Corney AK EE 108065 VET CAM

11 Targets: 10 8 8 5 8047105 6566Chester SE EE 83228 VET LIN

Yes11 Targets: 9 7 8 6 805885 7656Collins MD EE 111404 VET CAM

11 Targets: 10 8 8 6 806866 6466Mitchell J EE 5000 VET SUF

11 Targets: 8 8 8 7 8058105 6465Simpson PC EE 8574 VET CAM

11 Targets: 10 4 8 8 808876 3666Tate MM EE 15088 VET CAM

Yes16 Targets: 9 8 7 5 7948103 6775Stronge AJ EE 89952 VET CAM

17 Targets: 10 8 8 3 7886106 3781Beatwell MJ EE 85329 VET ESX

17 Targets: 10 7 6 7 7866104 4657Brignell AJ EE 89858 VET CAM

19 Targets: 10 5 7 6 775786 7664Grant S EE 80383 VET CAM
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19 Targets: 8 5 8 7 7757104 6467Leonard T EE 88361 VET CAM

19 Targets: 9 8 8 5 775695 4873London AR EE 67762 VET SUF

19 Targets: 7 8 8 7 776895 5554Webster G EE 56662 VET CAM

Yes23 Targets: 9 8 6 6 763764 7686Bland JPC EE 96363 VET ESX

23 Targets: 6 8 8 5 766885 5773Darton GJ EE 118474 VET HER

25 Targets: 9 8 8 5 725686 6425Swainston R EE 132196 VET LIN

26 Targets: 9 6 8 4 715594 6555Kester NG EE 73738 VET CAM

26 Targets: 9 8 7 4 715785 3546Simpson PA EE 23089 VET CAM

Yes28 Targets: 8 6 8 4 7067103 3546Gordon ER EE 49332 VET CAM

29 Targets: 5 7 6 4 696794 3567Coningsby S EE 71206 VET CAM

29 Targets: 9 8 7 6 693685 3248Lambert S EE 88770 VET CAM

Yes31 Targets: 9 8 8 6 688763 2236Croft RJ EE 103839 VET CAM

31 Targets: 9 5 8 5 686774 5363Grant JR EE 90057 VET CAM

Yes31 Targets: 7 6 8 7 686382 3486Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET NFK

Yes34 Targets: 7 8 6 5 655784 3354Farman R EE 127984 VET NFK

35 Targets: 7 7 7 3 645566 4446Cole M EE 121644 VET SUF

36 Targets: 7 7 8 5 624764 3506Smith D EE 124008 VET CAM

Yes37 Targets: 5 6 7 6 612654 6365Moore P EE 97684 VET CAM
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